

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Liberty Place - Phase II

City Project Number 53B1965

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
24" Apron Endwall	1	ea	1350.00	1350.00
Engineering @ 10%				135.00
Total Cost	1		1485.00	1485.00
4'x4' SAS	1	ea	1650.00	1650.00
Engineering @ 10%				165.00
Total Cost	1		1815.00	1815.00
3'x3' SAS	4	ea	1550.00	6200.00
Engineering @ 10%				620.00
Total Cost	4		1705.00	6820.00
Type 'H' Inlet	4	ea	950.00	3800.00
Engineering @ 10%				380.00
Total Cost	4		1045.00	4180.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				14300.00

Prepared By: YD
 Date: 1/26/06

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Liberty Place - Phase II

City Project Number 53B1965

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
24" RCP	65	LF	39.00	2535.00
Engineering @ 10%				253.50
Total Cost	65		42.90	2788.50
18" RCP	125	LF	34.00	4250.00
Engineering @ 10%				425.00
Total Cost	125		37.40	4675.00
15" RCP	149	LF	31.00	4619.00
Engineering @ 10%				461.90
Total Cost	149		34.10	5080.90
12" RCP	63	LF	29.00	1827.00
Engineering @ 10%				182.70
Total Cost	63		31.90	2009.70
Underdrain	450	LF	11.00	4950.00
Engineering @ 10%				495.00
Total Cost	450		12.10	5445.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				19,999.10

Prepared By: YS
 Date: 1/26/06